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24 hr Clock

24 hr Clock

*Public holidays. On public holidays a Sunday timetable operates. 
When Waitangi Day (6 Feb) or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday, 
normal Saturday timetables run.

Disclaimer: This information is a true and accurate guide at the time 
of publication. However Auckland Transport and its operators reserve 
the right to change conditions without notice. All travel is subject to 
the respective Operator’s Conditions of Carriage. For clarifi cation on all 
issues it is recommended to contact Auckland Transport.

*Public holidays. On public holidays a Sunday 
timetable operates. When Waitangi Day (6 Feb) 
or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday, normal 
Saturday timetables run.

Disclaimer: This information is a true and accurate 
guide at the time of publication. However Auckland 
Transport and its operators reserve the right to 
change conditions without notice. All travel is subject 
to the respective Operator’s Conditions of Carriage. 
For clarifi cation on all issues it is recommended to 
contact Auckland Transport.

24 hr Clock

*Public holidays. On public holidays a Sunday timetable operates. When Waitangi Day (6 Feb) or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday, normal Saturday timetables run.

Disclaimer: This information is a true and accurate guide at the time of publication. However Auckland Transport and its operators reserve the right to change conditions without notice. 
All travel is subject to the respective Operator’s Conditions of Carriage. For clarification on all issues it is recommended to contact Auckland Transport.

Our friendly staff  at the following locations are able to help you 
with all your questions.

• Albany Bus Station

• Constellation Bus Station

• Smales Farm Bus Station

• New Lynn Train Station

• Waitematā Train Station

• Downtown Ferry Terminal

• Newmarket Train Station

• Manukau Bus Station

• Panmure Train Station

• Puhinui Train Station

• Papakura Train Station

• Waiheke Library

• Warkworth Library

Find out more
Find, plan, track your journey
Get all your travel information ‘Real Time’ for your next journey using 
your mobile phone or computer.

AT Mobile    

Online  
 AT.govt.nz/realtime

  AT.govt.nz/journeyplanner

Call us  09 366 6400 / 0800 103 080

Visit us

Lost property
Auckland One Rail
Email: lostproperty@aucklandonerail.co.nz
Phone: 09 969 7777  Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm and closed on  
 weekends and public holidays

DISCLAIMER: This information is a true and accurate guide at the time of publication. 
However, Auckland Transport and its operators reserve the right to change conditions 
without notice. All travel is subject to the respective Operator’s Conditions of Carriage. 
For clarifi cation on all issues it is recommended to contact Auckland Transport.

Printed on paper sourced from responsibly managed forests.



Towards Waitematā
via Ellerslie and Newmarket

Pu
ke

ko
he

Pa
pa

ku
ra

Ta
ka

an
in

i

Te
 M

ah
ia

M
an

ur
ew

a

H
om

ai

Pu
hi

nu
i

Pa
pa

to
et

oe

M
id

dl
em

or
e

O
ta

hu
hu

Pe
nr

os
e

El
le

rs
lie

G
re

en
la

ne

Re
m

ue
ra

N
ew

m
ar

ke
t

Pa
rn

el
l

W
ai

te
m

at
ā

Monday to Friday

TRAIN - - - - - - 05:10 05:12 05:16 05:18 05:24 05:26 05:29 05:31 05:35 05:39 05:44

TRAIN - 05:10 05:16 05:18 05:21 05:24 05:30 05:32 05:36 05:38 05:44 05:46 05:49 05:51 05:55 05:59 06:04

TRAIN 05:11 05:30 05:36 05:38 05:41 05:44 05:50 05:52 05:56 05:58 06:04 06:06 06:09 06:11 06:15 06:19 06:24

TRAIN 05:31 05:50 05:56 05:58 06:01 06:04 06:10 06:12 06:16 06:18 06:24 06:26 06:29 06:31 06:35 06:39 06:44

TRAIN 05:41 06:00 06:06 06:08 06:11 06:14 06:20 06:22 06:26 06:28 06:34 06:36 06:39 06:41 06:45 06:49 06:54

TRAIN 05:49 06:08 06:14 06:16 06:19 06:22 06:29 06:32 06:35 06:37 06:44 06:47 06:49 06:52 06:55 06:59 07:04

TRAIN 06:01 06:20 06:26 06:28 06:31 06:34 06:40 06:42 06:46 06:48 06:54 06:56 06:59 07:01 07:05 07:09 07:14

TRAIN 06:11 06:30 06:36 06:38 06:41 06:44 06:50 06:52 06:56 06:58 07:04 07:06 07:09 07:11 07:15 07:19 07:24

TRAIN 06:19 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:49 06:52 06:59 07:02 07:05 07:07 07:14 07:17 07:19 07:22 07:25 07:29 07:34

TRAIN 06:31 06:50 06:56 06:58 07:01 07:04 07:10 07:12 07:16 07:18 07:24 07:26 07:29 07:31 07:35 07:39 07:44

TRAIN 06:41 07:00 07:06 07:08 07:11 07:14 07:20 07:22 07:26 07:28 07:34 07:36 07:39 07:41 07:45 07:49 07:54

TRAIN 06:49 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:19 07:22 07:29 07:32 07:35 07:37 07:44 07:47 07:49 07:52 07:55 07:59 08:04

TRAIN 07:01 07:20 07:26 07:28 07:31 07:34 07:40 07:42 07:46 07:48 07:54 07:56 07:59 08:01 08:05 08:09 08:14

TRAIN 07:11 07:30 07:36 07:38 07:41 07:44 07:50 07:52 07:56 07:58 08:04 08:06 08:09 08:11 08:15 08:19 08:24

TRAIN 07:19 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:49 07:52 07:59 08:02 08:05 08:07 08:14 08:17 08:19 08:22 08:25 08:29 08:34

TRAIN 07:31 07:50 07:56 07:58 08:01 08:04 08:10 08:12 08:16 08:18 08:24 08:26 08:29 08:31 08:35 08:39 08:44

TRAIN 07:41 08:00 08:06 08:08 08:11 08:14 08:20 08:22 08:26 08:28 08:34 08:36 08:39 08:41 08:45 08:49 08:54

TRAIN 07:49 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:19 08:22 08:29 08:32 08:35 08:37 08:44 08:47 08:49 08:52 08:55 08:59 09:04

TRAIN 08:01 08:20 08:26 08:28 08:31 08:34 08:40 08:42 08:46 08:48 08:54 08:56 08:59 09:01 09:05 09:09 09:14

TRAIN 08:11 08:30 08:36 08:38 08:41 08:44 08:50 08:52 08:56 08:58 09:04 09:06 09:09 09:11 09:15 09:19 09:24

TRAIN 08:19 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:49 08:52 08:59 09:02 09:05 09:07 09:14 09:17 09:19 09:22 09:25 09:29 09:34

TRAIN 08:31 08:50 08:56 08:58 09:01 09:04 09:10 09:12 09:16 09:18 09:24 09:26 09:29 09:31 09:35 09:39 09:44

TRAIN 08:41 09:00 09:06 09:08 09:11 09:14 09:20 09:22 09:26 09:28 09:34 09:36 09:39 09:41 09:45 09:49 09:54

TRAIN 08:51 09:10 09:16 09:18 09:21 09:24 09:30 09:32 09:36 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:49 09:51 09:55 09:59 10:04

TRAIN 09:11 09:30 09:36 09:38 09:41 09:44 09:50 09:52 09:56 09:58 10:04 10:06 10:09 10:11 10:15 10:19 10:24

TRAIN 09:31 09:50 09:56 09:58 10:01 10:04 10:10 10:12 10:16 10:18 10:24 10:26 10:29 10:31 10:35 10:39 10:44

TRAIN 09:51 10:10 10:16 10:18 10:21 10:24 10:30 10:32 10:36 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:49 10:51 10:55 10:59 11:04
Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:11 :30 :36 :38 :41 :44 :50 :52 :56 :58 :04 :06 :09 :11 :15 :19 :24

:31 :50 :56 :58 :01 :04 :10 :12 :16 :18 :24 :26 :29 :31 :35 :39 :44

:51 :10 :16 :18 :21 :24 :30 :32 :36 :38 :44 :46 :49 :51 :55 :59 :04

until

TRAIN 14:11 14:30 14:36 14:38 14:41 14:44 14:50 14:52 14:56 14:58 15:04 15:06 15:09 15:11 15:15 15:19 15:24

TRAIN 14:31 14:50 14:56 14:58 15:01 15:04 15:10 15:12 15:16 15:18 15:24 15:26 15:29 15:31 15:35 15:39 15:44

Towards Waitematā
via Ellerslie and Newmarket
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Monday to Friday continued

TRAIN 14:49 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:19 15:22 15:29 15:32 15:35 15:37 15:44 15:47 15:49 15:52 15:55 15:59 16:04

TRAIN 15:01 15:20 15:26 15:28 15:31 15:34 15:40 15:42 15:46 15:48 15:54 15:56 15:59 16:01 16:05 16:09 16:14

TRAIN 15:11 15:30 15:36 15:38 15:41 15:44 15:50 15:52 15:56 15:58 16:04 16:06 16:09 16:11 16:15 16:19 16:24

TRAIN 15:19 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:49 15:52 15:59 16:02 16:05 16:07 16:14 16:17 16:19 16:22 16:25 16:29 16:34

TRAIN 15:31 15:50 15:56 15:58 16:01 16:04 16:10 16:12 16:16 16:18 16:24 16:26 16:29 16:31 16:35 16:39 16:44

TRAIN 15:41 16:00 16:06 16:08 16:11 16:14 16:20 16:22 16:26 16:28 16:34 16:36 16:39 16:41 16:45 16:49 16:54

TRAIN 15:49 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:19 16:22 16:29 16:32 16:35 16:37 16:44 16:47 16:49 16:52 16:55 16:59 17:04

TRAIN 16:01 16:20 16:26 16:28 16:31 16:34 16:40 16:42 16:46 16:48 16:54 16:56 16:59 17:01 17:05 17:09 17:14

TRAIN 16:11 16:30 16:36 16:38 16:41 16:44 16:50 16:52 16:56 16:58 17:04 17:06 17:09 17:11 17:15 17:19 17:24

TRAIN 16:19 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:49 16:52 16:59 17:02 17:05 17:07 17:14 17:17 17:19 17:22 17:25 17:29 17:34

TRAIN 16:31 16:50 16:56 16:58 17:01 17:04 17:10 17:12 17:16 17:18 17:24 17:26 17:29 17:31 17:35 17:39 17:44

TRAIN 16:41 17:00 17:06 17:08 17:11 17:14 17:20 17:22 17:26 17:28 17:34 17:36 17:39 17:41 17:45 17:49 17:54

TRAIN 16:49 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:19 17:22 17:29 17:32 17:35 17:37 17:44 17:47 17:49 17:52 17:55 17:59 18:04

TRAIN 17:01 17:20 17:26 17:28 17:31 17:34 17:40 17:42 17:46 17:48 17:54 17:56 17:59 18:01 18:05 18:09 18:14

TRAIN 17:11 17:30 17:36 17:38 17:41 17:44 17:50 17:52 17:56 17:58 18:04 18:06 18:09 18:11 18:15 18:19 18:24

TRAIN 17:19 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:49 17:52 17:59 18:02 18:05 18:07 18:14 18:17 18:19 18:22 18:25 18:29 18:34

TRAIN 17:31 17:50 17:56 17:58 18:01 18:04 18:10 18:12 18:16 18:18 18:24 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:35 18:39 18:44

TRAIN 17:41 18:00 18:06 18:08 18:11 18:14 18:20 18:22 18:26 18:28 18:34 18:36 18:39 18:41 18:45 18:49 18:54

TRAIN 17:49 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:19 18:22 18:30 18:32 18:36 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:49 18:51 18:55 18:59 19:04

TRAIN 18:01 18:20 18:26 18:28 18:31 18:34 18:40 18:42 18:46 18:48 18:54 18:56 18:59 19:01 19:05 19:09 19:14

TRAIN 18:11 18:30 18:36 18:38 18:41 18:44 18:50 18:52 18:56 18:58 19:04 19:06 19:09 19:11 19:15 19:19 19:24

TRAIN 18:31 18:50 18:56 18:58 19:01 19:04 19:10 19:12 19:16 19:18 19:24 19:26 19:29 19:31 19:35 19:39 19:44

TRAIN 18:51 19:10 19:16 19:18 19:21 19:24 19:30 19:32 19:36 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:49 19:51 19:55 19:59 20:04

TRAIN 19:11 19:30 19:36 19:38 19:41 19:44 19:50 19:52 19:56 19:58 20:04 20:06 20:09 20:11 20:15 20:19 20:24

TRAIN 19:41 20:00 20:06 20:08 20:11 20:14 20:20 20:22 20:26 20:28 20:34 20:36 20:39 20:41 20:45 20:49 20:54

TRAIN 20:11 20:30 20:36 20:38 20:41 20:44 20:50 20:52 20:56 20:58 21:04 21:06 21:09 21:11 21:15 21:19 21:24

TRAIN 20:41 21:00 21:06 21:08 21:11 21:14 21:20 21:22 21:26 21:28 21:34 21:36 21:39 21:41 21:45 21:49 21:54

TRAIN 21:11 21:30 21:36 21:38 21:41 21:44 21:50 21:52 21:56 21:58 22:04 22:06 22:09 22:11 22:15 22:19 22:24

TRAIN 21:41 22:00 22:06 22:08 22:11 22:14 22:20 22:22 22:26 22:28 22:34 22:36 22:39 22:41 22:45 22:49 22:54

Refer to next page for Monday to Thursday Only and Friday Only services

To purchase your ticket before boarding.  
Tickets can be purchased from Ticket & Top-up machines at all stations and from ticket offices.

Remember:
For connections between Southern and Eastern lines, change trains at any station between Papatoetoe and Ōtāhuhu.
For additional train times via Penrose and Ellerslie refer to the Onehunga line timetable.
For addtional train times via Papatoetoe, Middlemore and Ōtāhuhu refer to the Eastern line timetable.

Travel tip:



Towards Waitematā
via Ellerslie and Newmarket
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Sunday and Public Holiday

TRAIN - 06:10 06:16 06:18 06:21 06:24 06:30 06:32 06:36 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:49 06:51 06:55 06:59 07:04

TRAIN 06:11 06:30 06:36 06:38 06:41 06:44 06:50 06:52 06:56 06:58 07:04 07:06 07:09 07:11 07:15 07:19 07:24

TRAIN 06:31 06:50 06:56 06:58 07:01 07:04 07:10 07:12 07:16 07:18 07:24 07:26 07:29 07:31 07:35 07:39 07:44

TRAIN 06:51 07:10 07:16 07:18 07:21 07:24 07:30 07:32 07:36 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:49 07:51 07:55 07:59 08:04
Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:11 :30 :36 :38 :41 :44 :50 :52 :56 :58 :04 :06 :09 :11 :15 :19 :24

:31 :50 :56 :58 :01 :04 :10 :12 :16 :18 :24 :26 :29 :31 :35 :39 :44

:51 :10 :16 :18 :21 :24 :30 :32 :36 :38 :44 :46 :49 :51 :55 :59 :04

until

TRAIN 19:11 19:30 19:36 19:38 19:41 19:44 19:50 19:52 19:56 19:58 20:04 20:06 20:09 20:11 20:15 20:19 20:24

TRAIN 19:41 20:00 20:06 20:08 20:11 20:14 20:20 20:22 20:26 20:28 20:34 20:36 20:39 20:41 20:45 20:49 20:54

TRAIN 20:11 20:30 20:36 20:38 20:41 20:44 20:50 20:52 20:56 20:58 21:04 21:06 21:09 21:11 21:15 21:19 21:24

TRAIN 20:41 21:00 21:06 21:08 21:11 21:14 21:20 21:22 21:26 21:28 21:34 21:36 21:39 21:41 21:45 21:49 21:54

TRAIN 21:11 21:30 21:36 21:38 21:41 21:44 21:50 21:52 21:56 21:58 22:04 22:06 22:09 22:11 22:15 22:19 22:24

TRAIN 21:41 22:00 22:06 22:08 22:11 22:14 22:20 22:22 22:26 22:28 22:34 22:36 22:39 22:41 22:45 22:49 22:54

Towards Waitematā
via Ellerslie and Newmarket
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Monday to Thursday Only

TRAIN 22:11 22:30 22:36 22:38 22:41 22:44 22:49 - - - - - - - - - -

TRAIN 22:41 23:00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Friday Only

TRAIN 22:11 22:30 22:36 22:38 22:41 22:44 22:50 22:52 22:56 22:58 23:04 23:06 23:09 23:11 23:15 23:19 23:24

TRAIN 22:41 23:00 23:06 23:08 23:11 23:14 23:20 23:22 23:26 23:28 23:34 23:36 23:39 23:41 23:45 23:49 23:54

TRAIN 23:11 23:30 23:36 23:38 23:41 23:44 23:50 23:52 23:56 23:58 00:04 00:06 00:09 00:11 00:15 00:19 00:24

TRAIN 23:41 00:00 00:06 00:08 00:11 00:14 00:20 00:22 00:26 00:28 00:34 00:36 00:39 00:41 00:45 00:49 00:54

TRAIN 00:11 00:30 00:36 00:38 00:41 00:44 00:50 00:52 00:56 00:58 01:04 01:06 01:09 01:11 01:15 01:19 01:24

TRAIN 00:41 01:00 01:06 01:08 01:11 01:14 01:20 01:22 01:26 01:28 01:34 01:36 01:39 01:41 01:45 01:49 01:54

Saturday

TRAIN - 06:11 06:16 06:18 06:21 06:24 06:30 06:33 06:36 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:49 06:52 06:55 06:59 07:04

TRAIN 06:11 06:30 06:36 06:38 06:41 06:44 06:50 06:52 06:56 06:58 07:04 07:06 07:09 07:11 07:15 07:19 07:24

TRAIN 06:31 06:50 06:56 06:58 07:01 07:04 07:10 07:12 07:16 07:18 07:24 07:26 07:29 07:31 07:35 07:39 07:44

TRAIN 06:51 07:10 07:16 07:18 07:21 07:24 07:30 07:32 07:36 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:49 07:51 07:55 07:59 08:04
Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:11 :30 :36 :38 :41 :44 :50 :52 :56 :58 :04 :06 :09 :11 :15 :19 :24

:31 :50 :56 :58 :01 :04 :10 :12 :16 :18 :24 :26 :29 :31 :35 :39 :44

:51 :10 :16 :18 :21 :24 :30 :32 :36 :38 :44 :46 :49 :51 :55 :59 :04

until

TRAIN 19:11 19:30 19:36 19:38 19:41 19:44 19:50 19:52 19:56 19:58 20:04 20:06 20:09 20:11 20:15 20:19 20:24

TRAIN 19:41 20:00 20:06 20:08 20:11 20:14 20:20 20:22 20:26 20:28 20:34 20:36 20:39 20:41 20:45 20:49 20:54

TRAIN 20:11 20:30 20:36 20:38 20:41 20:44 20:50 20:52 20:56 20:58 21:04 21:06 21:09 21:11 21:15 21:19 21:24

TRAIN 20:41 21:00 21:06 21:08 21:11 21:14 21:20 21:22 21:26 21:28 21:34 21:36 21:39 21:41 21:45 21:49 21:54

TRAIN 21:11 21:30 21:36 21:38 21:41 21:44 21:50 21:52 21:56 21:58 22:04 22:06 22:09 22:11 22:15 22:19 22:24

TRAIN 21:41 22:00 22:06 22:08 22:11 22:14 22:20 22:22 22:26 22:28 22:34 22:36 22:39 22:41 22:45 22:49 22:54

TRAIN 22:11 22:30 22:36 22:38 22:41 22:44 22:50 22:52 22:56 22:58 23:04 23:06 23:09 23:11 23:15 23:19 23:24

TRAIN 22:41 23:00 23:06 23:08 23:11 23:14 23:20 23:22 23:26 23:28 23:34 23:36 23:39 23:41 23:45 23:49 23:54

TRAIN 23:11 23:30 23:36 23:38 23:41 23:44 23:50 23:52 23:56 23:58 00:04 00:06 00:09 00:11 00:15 00:19 00:24

TRAIN 23:41 00:00 00:06 00:08 00:11 00:14 00:20 00:22 00:26 00:28 00:34 00:36 00:39 00:41 00:45 00:49 00:54
  

For connections between Southern and Eastern lines, change trains at any station between Papatoetoe and Ōtāhuhu.
For additional train times via Penrose and Ellerslie refer to the Onehunga line timetable.
For addtional train times via Papatoetoe, Middlemore and Ōtāhuhu refer to the Eastern line timetable.

Travel tip:
To purchase your ticket before boarding.  
Tickets can be purchased from Ticket & Top-up machines at all stations and from ticket offices.

Remember:
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To purchase your ticket before boarding.  
Tickets can be purchased from Ticket & Top-up machines at all stations and from ticket offices.

Remember: For additional train times via Ellerslie and Penrose refer to the Onehunga line timetable.
For addtional train times via Ōtāhuhu, Middlemore and Papatoetoe refer to the Eastern line timetable.

Travel tip:

Towards Pukekohe
via Newmarket and Ellerslie
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Monday to Friday

TRAIN - - - - - - - - - - 05:25 05:31 05:34 05:36 05:39 05:44 06:04

TRAIN - - - - - - - 05:37 05:40 05:43 05:45 05:51 05:54 05:56 05:59 06:04 06:24

TRAIN 05:30 05:34 05:39 05:42 05:45 05:48 05:50 05:57 06:00 06:03 06:05 06:11 06:14 06:16 06:19 06:24 06:44

TRAIN 05:50 05:54 05:59 06:02 06:05 06:08 06:10 06:17 06:20 06:23 06:25 06:31 06:34 06:36 06:39 06:44 07:04

TRAIN 06:10 06:14 06:19 06:22 06:25 06:28 06:30 06:37 06:40 06:43 06:45 06:51 06:54 06:56 06:59 07:04 07:24

TRAIN 06:30 06:34 06:39 06:42 06:45 06:48 06:50 06:57 07:00 07:03 07:05 07:11 07:14 07:16 07:19 07:24 07:44

TRAIN 06:50 06:54 06:59 07:02 07:05 07:08 07:10 07:19 07:22 07:25 07:27 07:33 07:36 07:38 07:41 07:46 08:06

TRAIN 07:00 07:04 07:09 07:12 07:15 07:18 07:20 07:27 07:30 07:33 07:35 07:41 07:44 07:46 07:49 07:53 08:14

TRAIN 07:10 07:14 07:19 07:22 07:25 07:28 07:30 07:37 07:40 07:43 07:45 07:51 07:54 07:56 07:59 08:04 08:24

TRAIN 07:20 07:24 07:29 07:32 07:35 07:38 07:40 07:49 07:52 07:55 07:57 08:03 08:06 08:08 08:11 08:15 08:36

TRAIN 07:30 07:34 07:39 07:42 07:45 07:48 07:50 07:57 08:00 08:03 08:05 08:11 08:14 08:16 08:19 08:24 08:44

TRAIN 07:40 07:44 07:49 07:52 07:55 07:58 08:00 08:07 08:10 08:13 08:15 08:21 08:24 08:26 08:29 08:33 08:54

TRAIN 07:50 07:54 07:59 08:02 08:05 08:08 08:10 08:19 08:22 08:25 08:27 08:33 08:36 08:38 08:41 08:46 09:06

TRAIN 08:00 08:04 08:09 08:12 08:15 08:18 08:20 08:27 08:30 08:33 08:35 08:41 08:44 08:46 08:49 08:53 09:14

TRAIN 08:10 08:14 08:19 08:22 08:25 08:28 08:30 08:37 08:40 08:43 08:45 08:51 08:54 08:56 08:59 09:04 09:24

TRAIN 08:20 08:24 08:29 08:32 08:35 08:38 08:40 08:49 08:52 08:55 08:57 09:03 09:06 09:08 09:11 09:15 09:36

TRAIN 08:30 08:34 08:39 08:42 08:45 08:48 08:50 08:57 09:00 09:03 09:05 09:11 09:14 09:16 09:19 09:24 09:44

TRAIN 08:40 08:44 08:49 08:52 08:55 08:58 09:00 09:07 09:10 09:13 09:15 09:21 09:24 09:26 09:29 09:33 09:54

TRAIN 08:50 08:54 08:59 09:02 09:05 09:08 09:10 09:19 09:22 09:25 09:27 09:33 09:36 09:38 09:41 09:46 10:06

TRAIN 09:00 09:04 09:09 09:12 09:15 09:18 09:20 09:27 09:30 09:33 09:35 09:41 09:44 09:46 09:49 09:53 10:14

TRAIN 09:10 09:14 09:19 09:22 09:25 09:28 09:30 09:37 09:40 09:43 09:45 09:51 09:54 09:56 09:59 10:04 10:24

TRAIN 09:20 09:24 09:29 09:32 09:35 09:38 09:40 09:47 09:50 09:53 09:55 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:09 10:13 -

TRAIN 09:30 09:34 09:39 09:42 09:45 09:48 09:50 09:57 10:00 10:03 10:05 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:19 10:24 10:44

TRAIN 09:40 09:44 09:49 09:52 09:55 09:58 10:00 10:06 - - - - - - - - -

TRAIN 09:50 09:54 09:59 10:02 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:17 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:31 10:34 10:36 10:39 10:44 11:04

TRAIN 10:10 10:14 10:19 10:22 10:25 10:28 10:30 10:37 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:51 10:54 10:56 10:59 11:04 11:24

TRAIN 10:30 10:34 10:39 10:42 10:45 10:48 10:50 10:57 11:00 11:03 11:05 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:19 11:24 11:44

TRAIN 10:50 10:54 10:59 11:02 11:05 11:08 11:10 11:17 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:39 11:44 12:04
Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:10 :14 :19 :22 :25 :28 :30 :37 :40 :43 :45 :51 :54 :56 :59 :04 :24

:30 :34 :39 :42 :45 :48 :50 :57 :00 :03 :05 :11 :14 :16 :19 :24 :44

:50 :54 :59 :02 :05 :08 :10 :17 :20 :23 :25 :31 :34 :36 :39 :44 :04

until

TRAIN 15:10 15:14 15:19 15:22 15:25 15:28 15:30 15:37 15:40 15:43 15:45 15:51 15:54 15:56 15:59 16:04 16:24

TRAIN 15:30 15:34 15:39 15:42 15:45 15:48 15:50 15:57 16:00 16:03 16:05 16:11 16:14 16:16 16:19 16:24 16:44

Towards Pukekohe
via Newmarket and Ellerslie
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Monday to Friday continued

TRAIN 15:50 15:54 15:59 16:02 16:05 16:08 16:10 16:17 16:20 16:23 16:25 16:31 16:34 16:36 16:39 16:44 17:04

TRAIN 16:00 16:04 16:09 16:12 16:15 16:18 16:20 16:27 16:30 16:33 16:35 16:41 16:44 16:46 16:49 16:53 17:14

TRAIN 16:10 16:14 16:19 16:22 16:25 16:28 16:30 16:37 16:40 16:43 16:45 16:51 16:54 16:56 16:59 17:04 17:24

TRAIN 16:20 16:24 16:29 16:32 16:35 16:38 16:40 16:49 16:52 16:55 16:57 17:03 17:06 17:08 17:11 17:15 17:36

TRAIN 16:30 16:34 16:39 16:42 16:45 16:48 16:50 16:57 17:00 17:03 17:05 17:11 17:14 17:16 17:19 17:24 17:44

TRAIN 16:40 16:44 16:49 16:52 16:55 16:58 17:00 17:07 17:10 17:13 17:15 17:21 17:24 17:26 17:29 17:33 17:54

TRAIN 16:50 16:54 16:59 17:02 17:05 17:08 17:10 17:19 17:22 17:25 17:27 17:33 17:36 17:38 17:41 17:46 18:06

TRAIN 17:00 17:04 17:09 17:12 17:15 17:18 17:20 17:27 17:30 17:33 17:35 17:41 17:44 17:46 17:49 17:53 18:14

TRAIN 17:10 17:14 17:19 17:22 17:25 17:28 17:30 17:37 17:40 17:43 17:45 17:51 17:54 17:56 17:59 18:04 18:24

TRAIN 17:20 17:24 17:29 17:32 17:35 17:38 17:40 17:49 17:52 17:55 17:57 18:03 18:06 18:08 18:11 18:15 18:36

TRAIN 17:30 17:34 17:39 17:42 17:45 17:48 17:50 17:57 18:00 18:03 18:05 18:11 18:14 18:16 18:19 18:24 18:44

TRAIN 17:40 17:44 17:49 17:52 17:55 17:58 18:00 18:07 18:10 18:13 18:15 18:21 18:24 18:26 18:29 18:33 18:54

TRAIN 17:50 17:54 17:59 18:02 18:05 18:08 18:10 18:19 18:22 18:25 18:27 18:33 18:36 18:38 18:41 18:46 19:06

TRAIN 18:00 18:04 18:09 18:12 18:15 18:18 18:20 18:27 18:30 18:33 18:35 18:41 18:44 18:46 18:49 18:53 19:14

TRAIN 18:10 18:14 18:19 18:22 18:25 18:28 18:30 18:37 18:40 18:43 18:45 18:51 18:54 18:56 18:59 19:04 19:24

TRAIN 18:20 18:24 18:29 18:32 18:35 18:38 18:40 18:49 18:52 18:55 18:57 19:03 19:06 19:08 19:11 19:15 19:36

TRAIN 18:30 18:34 18:39 18:42 18:45 18:48 18:50 18:57 19:00 19:03 19:05 19:11 19:14 19:16 19:19 19:24 19:44

TRAIN 18:40 18:44 18:49 18:52 18:55 18:58 19:00 19:07 19:10 19:13 19:15 19:21 19:24 19:26 19:29 19:33 19:54

TRAIN 18:50 18:54 18:59 19:02 19:05 19:08 19:10 19:19 19:22 19:25 19:27 19:33 19:36 19:38 19:41 19:46 20:06

TRAIN 19:00 19:04 19:09 19:12 19:15 19:18 19:20 19:27 19:30 19:33 19:35 19:41 19:44 19:46 19:49 19:53 20:14

TRAIN 19:10 19:14 19:19 19:22 19:25 19:28 19:30 19:37 19:40 19:43 19:45 19:51 19:54 19:56 19:59 20:04 20:24

TRAIN 19:20 19:24 19:29 19:32 19:35 19:38 19:40 19:46 - - - - - - - - -

TRAIN 19:30 19:34 19:39 19:42 19:45 19:48 19:50 19:57 20:00 20:03 20:05 20:11 20:14 20:16 20:19 20:24 20:44

TRAIN 20:00 20:04 20:09 20:12 20:15 20:18 20:20 20:27 20:30 20:33 20:35 20:41 20:44 20:46 20:49 20:54 21:14

TRAIN 20:30 20:34 20:39 20:42 20:45 20:48 20:50 20:57 21:00 21:03 21:05 21:11 21:14 21:16 21:19 21:24 21:44

TRAIN 21:00 21:04 21:09 21:12 21:15 21:18 21:20 21:27 21:30 21:33 21:35 21:41 21:44 21:46 21:49 21:54 22:14

TRAIN 21:30 21:34 21:39 21:42 21:45 21:48 21:50 21:57 22:00 22:03 22:05 22:11 22:14 22:16 22:19 22:24 22:44

TRAIN 22:00 22:04 22:09 22:12 22:15 22:18 22:20 22:27 22:30 22:33 22:35 22:41 22:44 22:46 22:49 22:54 23:14

TRAIN 22:30 22:34 22:39 22:42 22:45 22:48 22:50 22:57 23:00 23:03 23:05 23:11 23:14 23:16 23:19 23:24 23:44

Refer to next page for Monday to Thursday Only and Friday Only services



To purchase your ticket before boarding.  
Tickets can be purchased from Ticket & Top-up machines at all stations and from ticket offices.

Remember:

Towards Pukekohe
via Newmarket and Ellerslie
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Monday to Thursday Only

TRAIN 23:00 23:04 23:09 23:12 23:15 23:18 23:20 23:27 23:30 23:33 23:34 - - - - - -

Friday Only

TRAIN 23:00 23:04 23:09 23:12 23:15 23:18 23:20 23:27 23:30 23:33 23:35 23:41 23:44 23:46 23:49 23:54 00:14

TRAIN 23:30 23:34 23:39 23:42 23:45 23:48 23:50 23:57 00:00 00:03 00:05 00:11 00:14 00:16 00:19 00:24 00:44

TRAIN 00:00 00:04 00:09 00:12 00:15 00:18 00:20 00:27 00:30 00:33 00:35 00:41 00:44 00:46 00:49 00:54 01:14

TRAIN 00:30 00:34 00:39 00:42 00:45 00:48 00:50 00:57 01:00 01:03 01:05 01:11 01:14 01:16 01:19 01:24 01:44

TRAIN 01:00 01:04 01:09 01:12 01:15 01:18 01:20 01:27 01:30 01:33 01:35 01:41 01:44 01:46 01:49 01:54 02:14

TRAIN 01:30 01:34 01:39 01:42 01:45 01:48 01:50 01:57 02:00 02:03 02:05 02:11 02:14 02:16 02:19 02:24 02:44

Saturday

TRAIN 06:10 06:14 06:19 06:22 06:25 06:28 06:30 06:37 06:40 06:43 06:45 06:51 06:54 06:56 06:59 07:04 07:24

TRAIN 06:30 06:34 06:39 06:42 06:45 06:48 06:50 06:57 07:00 07:03 07:05 07:11 07:14 07:16 07:19 07:24 07:44

TRAIN 06:50 06:54 06:59 07:02 07:05 07:08 07:10 07:17 07:20 07:23 07:25 07:31 07:34 07:36 07:39 07:44 08:04
Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:10 :14 :19 :22 :25 :28 :30 :37 :40 :43 :45 :51 :54 :56 :59 :04 :24

:30 :34 :39 :42 :45 :48 :50 :57 :00 :03 :05 :11 :14 :16 :19 :24 :44

:50 :54 :59 :02 :05 :08 :10 :17 :20 :23 :25 :31 :34 :36 :39 :44 :04

until

TRAIN 19:10 19:14 19:19 19:22 19:25 19:28 19:30 19:37 19:40 19:43 19:45 19:51 19:54 19:56 19:59 20:04 20:24

TRAIN 19:30 19:34 19:39 19:42 19:45 19:48 19:50 19:57 20:00 20:03 20:05 20:11 20:14 20:16 20:19 20:24 20:44

TRAIN 20:00 20:04 20:09 20:12 20:15 20:18 20:20 20:27 20:30 20:33 20:35 20:41 20:44 20:46 20:49 20:54 21:14

TRAIN 20:30 20:34 20:39 20:42 20:45 20:48 20:50 20:57 21:00 21:03 21:05 21:11 21:14 21:16 21:19 21:24 21:44

TRAIN 21:00 21:04 21:09 21:12 21:15 21:18 21:20 21:27 21:30 21:33 21:35 21:41 21:44 21:46 21:49 21:54 22:14

TRAIN 21:30 21:34 21:39 21:42 21:45 21:48 21:50 21:57 22:00 22:03 22:05 22:11 22:14 22:16 22:19 22:24 22:44

TRAIN 22:00 22:04 22:09 22:12 22:15 22:18 22:20 22:27 22:30 22:33 22:35 22:41 22:44 22:46 22:49 22:54 23:14

TRAIN 22:30 22:34 22:39 22:42 22:45 22:48 22:50 22:57 23:00 23:03 23:05 23:11 23:14 23:16 23:19 23:24 23:44

TRAIN 23:00 23:04 23:09 23:12 23:15 23:18 23:20 23:27 23:30 23:33 23:35 23:41 23:44 23:46 23:49 23:54 00:14

TRAIN 23:30 23:34 23:39 23:42 23:45 23:48 23:50 23:57 00:00 00:03 00:05 00:11 00:14 00:16 00:19 00:24 00:46

TRAIN 00:00 00:04 00:09 00:12 00:15 00:18 00:20 00:27 00:30 00:33 00:35 00:41 00:44 00:46 00:49 00:54 01:16

TRAIN 00:30 00:34 00:39 00:42 00:45 00:48 00:50 00:57 01:00 01:03 01:05 01:11 01:14 01:16 01:19 01:23 -

Towards Pukekohe
via Newmarket and Ellerslie
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Sunday and Public Holiday

TRAIN 06:10 06:14 06:19 06:22 06:25 06:28 06:30 06:37 06:40 06:43 06:45 06:51 06:54 06:56 06:59 07:04 07:24

TRAIN 06:30 06:34 06:39 06:42 06:45 06:48 06:50 06:57 07:00 07:03 07:05 07:11 07:14 07:16 07:19 07:24 07:44

TRAIN 06:50 06:54 06:59 07:02 07:05 07:08 07:10 07:17 07:20 07:23 07:25 07:31 07:34 07:36 07:39 07:44 08:04
Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:10 :14 :19 :22 :25 :28 :30 :37 :40 :43 :45 :51 :54 :56 :59 :04 :24

:30 :34 :39 :42 :45 :48 :50 :57 :00 :03 :05 :11 :14 :16 :19 :24 :44

:50 :54 :59 :02 :05 :08 :10 :17 :20 :23 :25 :31 :34 :36 :39 :44 :04

until

TRAIN 19:10 19:14 19:19 19:22 19:25 19:28 19:30 19:37 19:40 19:43 19:45 19:51 19:54 19:56 19:59 20:04 20:24

TRAIN 19:30 19:34 19:39 19:42 19:45 19:48 19:50 19:57 20:00 20:03 20:05 20:11 20:14 20:16 20:19 20:24 20:44

TRAIN 20:00 20:04 20:09 20:12 20:15 20:18 20:20 20:27 20:30 20:33 20:35 20:41 20:44 20:46 20:49 20:54 21:14

TRAIN 20:30 20:34 20:39 20:42 20:45 20:48 20:50 20:57 21:00 21:03 21:05 21:11 21:14 21:16 21:19 21:24 21:44

TRAIN 21:00 21:04 21:09 21:12 21:15 21:18 21:20 21:27 21:30 21:33 21:35 21:41 21:44 21:46 21:49 21:54 22:14

TRAIN 21:30 21:34 21:39 21:42 21:45 21:48 21:50 21:57 22:00 22:03 22:05 22:11 22:14 22:16 22:19 22:24 22:44

TRAIN 22:00 22:04 22:09 22:12 22:15 22:18 22:20 22:27 22:30 22:33 22:35 22:41 22:44 22:46 22:49 22:54 23:14

TRAIN 22:30 22:34 22:39 22:42 22:45 22:48 22:50 22:57 23:00 23:03 23:05 23:11 23:14 23:16 23:19 23:23 -

For additional train times via Ellerslie and Penrose refer to the Onehunga line timetable.
For addtional train times via Ōtāhuhu, Middlemore and Papatoetoe refer to the Eastern line timetable.

Travel tip:



Unlock Auckland 
with AT Mobile
Plan and track your 
journeys, manage 
your AT HOP account, 
and stay informed 
with service alerts 
that matter to you. 

at.govt.nz/atmobile

Unlock Auckland 
with AT Mobile
Plan and track your 
journeys, manage 
your AT HOP account, 
and stay informed 
with service alerts 
that matter to you. 

at.govt.nz/atmobile

Fare Zones  
& Boundaries

For more information on fares visit www.AT.govt.nz/fares
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